TABLE OF CONTENTS

DivisSion Of REZIONS .....ucuceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeececseee e se e s s e sesssesenes p- 4
Section I

Middle East ..o . 10
INOTER ASTICA ... 11
Mediterranean BUTOPE ...t .12
Central EUTOPE ....coviiiiiiiiect et . 13
The British Isles & The LOW COUNLTIES .........ccccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicceas . 14
SCANAINAVIA ...t .15
Eastern EUTOPe L. ... . 16
Eastern EUrope L. .17

Section 11

Middle East ..o
INOTER ALTICA ...
Mediterranean BUTOPE ..o
Central BUTOPE .....c.oiiiiiiiiii s
The British Isles & The LOW COUNLTIES .........ccouiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicicc e
SCANAINAVIA ....cviiitiiiciicc e
Eastern EUrope L.
Eastern EUrope L.

Section III

Middle East ...
INOTER AfTICA ...t
Mediterranean EUTOPE .........cccoeviiiiiiiiiiiicieicc s
Central BUTOPE .......oiuiiiiiiiii s
The British Isles & The LOW COUNLIIES .........cccouiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiicicc e
SCANAINAVIA ....cviiiiiiiiiic s
Eastern EUrope L.
Eastern EUrope L.

Section IV

MiAdle East ..o
INOTtR AFTICa ..o
Mediterranean EUTIOPE ..........coeuiieiiiiiiieiciicccc s
Central BUTOPE .......ouiuiiiiiiiii s
The British Isles & The LOW COUNLTIES .........ccvuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccic e
SCANAINAVIA ....viiiiiiiiiic s
Eastern EUrOpe L.
Eastern EUrope L.

Capitals...

Countries

. 20
. 20
. 20
. 20
.21
.21
.21
.21

. 24
. 25
. 26
.27
. 28
. 29
. 30
. 31

. 33
. 35
. 36
.37
. 38
. 39
. 40
.41
. 42
. 43



MIDDLE EAST

Use the numbers to correctly identify the countries on the map.

1. Israel 4. Lebanon 7. Turkey 10. Pakistan
2. Jordan 5. Iraq 8. Saudi Arabia
3. Syria 6. Iran 9. Afghanistan
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SECTION II

For each region, match the capital to its country.

MIDDLE EAST NORTH AFRICA

___ Turkey 1. Riyadh ____ Morocco 1. Khartoum
___TIran 2. Beirut ___ Algeria 2. Cairo
____Afghanistan 3. Baghdad — Tunisia 3. Algiers
___ Pakistan 4. Ankara __ Libya 4. Juba

___ SaudiArabia 5. Kabul — Egypt 5. Rabat
___Jordan 6. Tehran _ Sudan 6. Tripoli

_ Israel 7. Damascus —South Sudan 7. Tunis

__ Lebanon 8. Jerusalem

___ Syria 9. Amman

___TIraq 10. Islamabad

MEDITERRANEAN CENTRAL EUROPE
EUROPE

__ Greece 1. Madrid ___ France 1. Vienna
__ Taly 2. Lisbon ___ Switzerland 2. Bern
____ Spain 3. Rome ____ Austria 3. Paris
____ Portugal 4. Athens __ Germany 4. Berlin
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MIDDLE EAST

Provide the name of the country based on its capital, then use the numbers to label the
blank map. Pay attention to spelling.

1. Damascus 6. Riyadh
2. Amman 7. Islamabad
3. Ankara 8. Tehran
4. Kabul 9. Jerusalem
5. Baghdad 10. Beirut
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MIDDLE EAST
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10. Country:

34

Identify each country and its capital using the numbers on the map. All countries and

Country:
Country:
Country:
Country:
Country:
Country:
Country:
Country:

Country:

capitals must be spelled correctly.

Capital:

Capital:

Capital:

Capital:

Capital:
Capital:

Capital:

Capital:

Capital:

Capital:
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